[FY]2022.4.12k 1 EE 1 JEx R P10 R x R g P10 R ek P10 R ek N P10 R Pk R ek ek P10 P10
SHMERG A6:15| 7:03 | A7:41| 8:08 | 9:18 | 10:12 | 11:13 | 11:53 | 12:53 | 13:46 | 14:12 | 14:43 | 15:37 | 16:06 | 16:36 | 16:56 | 17:23 | 17:48 | 18:13 | A18:43 | 19:17 | 19:55 | 20:50
SIEEQ AG 18| 7:06 | A7:44| 8:11 | 9:21 | 10:15 | 11:16 | 11:56 | 12:56 | 13:49 | 14:15 | 14:46 | 15:40 | 16:09 | 16:39 | 16:50 | 17:26 | 17:51 | 18:16 | A18:46 | 19:20 | 19:58 | 20:53
FHT A6:19| 7:07 | A7:45| 8:12 | 9:22 | 10:16 | 11:17 | 11:57 | 12:57 | 13:50 | 14:16 | 14:47 | 15:41 | 16:10 | 16:40 | 17:00 | 17:27 | 17:52 | 18:17 | a18:47 | 19:21 | 19:59 | 20:54
£ R (3t) AG:20| 7:08 | A7:46| 8:13 | 9:23 | 10:17 | 11:18 | 11:58 | 12:58 | 13:51 | 14:17 | 14:48 | 15:42 | 16:11 | 16:41 | 17:01 | 17:28 | 17:53 | 18:18 | A18:48 | 19:22 | 20:00 | 20:55
#HEAT A6:21| 7:09 | A7:47| 8:14 | 9:24 | 10:18 | 11:19 | 11:59 | 12:50 | 13:52 | 14:18 | 14:49 | 15:43 | 16:12 | 16:42 | 17:02 | 17:29 | 17:54 | 18:19 | A18:49 | 19:23 | 20:01 | 20:56
REA A6:22| 7:10 | A7:48| 8:15 | 9:25 | 10:19 | 11:20 | 12:00 | 13:00 | 13:53 | 14:19 | 14:50 | 15:44 | 16:13 | 16:43 | 17:03 | 17:30 | 17:55 | 18:20 | A18:50 | 19:24 | 20:02 | 20:57
BT & A6:23| 7:11 | A7:50 | 8:17 | 9:27 | 10:21 | 11:22 | 12:02 | 13:02 | 13:55 | 14:21 | 14:52 | 15:46 | 16:15 | 16:45 | 17:05 | 17:32 | 17:57 | 18:22 | a18:52 | 19:26 | 20:04 | 20:59
RET® AG:26| 7:14 | AT:54| 8:21 | 9:30 | 10:24 | 11:25 | 12:05 | 13:05 | 13:58 | 14:24 | 14:55 | 15:49 | 16:18 | 16:49 | 17:09 | 17:36 | 18:01 | 18:26 | A18:56 | 19:30 | 20:08 | 21:03
F AT AG:28| 7:16 | A7:57| 8:24 | 9:33 | 10:27 | 11:28 | 12:08 | 13:08 | 14:01 | 14:27 | 14:58 | 15:52 | 16:21 | 16:52 | 17:12 | 17:39 | 18:05 | 18:30 | A19:00 [ 19:32 | 20:10 | 21:05
AT A6:29| 7:17 | A7:59| 8:26 | 9:35 | 10:29 | 11:30 | 12:10 | 13:10 | 14:03 | 14:29 | 15:00 | 15:54 | 16:23 | 16:54 | 17:14 | 17:41 | 18:07 | 18:32 | A19:02 | 19:34 | 20:12 | 21:07
h EF T AG6:30| 7:18 | A8:00| 8:27 | 9:36 | 10:30 | 11:31 | 12:11 | 13:11 | 14:04 | 14:30 | 15:01 | 15:55 | 16:24 | 16:55 | 17:15 | 17:42 | 18:08 | 18:33 | A19:03 | 19:35 | 20:13 | 21:08
EHABRT A6:32| 7:20 | A8:02| 8:29 | 9:38 | 10:32 | 11:33 | 12:13 | 13:13 | 14:06 | 14:32 | 15:03 | 15:57 | 16:26 | 16:57 | 17:17 | 17:44 | 18:10 | 18:35 | A19:05 | 19:36 | 20:14 | 21:09
=0 A6:33| 7:21 | A8:03| 8:30 | 9:39 | 10:33 | 11:34 | 12:14 | 13:14 | 14:07 | 14:33 | 15:04 | 15:58 | 16:27 | 16:58 | 17:18 | 17:45 | 18:11 | 18:36 | A19:06 | 19:37 | 20:15 | 21:10
ES 1) AG:35| 7:23 | A8:05| 8:32 | 9:41 | 10:35 | 11:36 | 12:16 | 13:16 | 14:09 | 14:35 | 15:06 | 16:00 | 16:29 | 17:00 | 17:20 | 17:47 | 18:13 | 18:38 | A19:08 | 19:39 | 20:17 | 21:12
tEE AG:36| 7:24 | A8:06| 8:33 | 9:42 | 10:36 | 11:37 | 12:17 | 13:17 | 14:10 | 14:36 | 15:07 | 16:01 | 16:30 | 17:01 | 17:21 | 17:48 | 18:14 | 18:39 | A19:00 | 19:40 | 20:18 | 21:13
FwlEt AG:37| 7:25 | A8:07| 8:34 | 9:43 | 10:37 | 11:38 | 12:18 | 13:18 | 14:11 | 14:37 | 15:08 | 16:02 | 16:31 | 17:02 | 17:22 | 17:49 | 18:15 | 18:40 | A19:10 | 19:41 | 20:19 | 21:14
BE A6:39| 7:27 | A8:09| 8:36 | 9:45 | 10:39 | 11:40 | 12:20 | 13:20 | 14:13 | 14:39 | 15:10 | 16:04 | 16:33 | 17:04 | 17:24 | 17:51 | 18:17 | 18:42 | a19:12 | 19:42 | 20:20 | 21:15
Bt AG 40| 728 | AS:10| 8:37 | 9:46 | 10:40 | 11:41 | 12:21 | 13:21 | 14:14 | 14:40 | 15:11 | 16:05 | 16:34 | 17:05 | 17:25 | 17:52 | 18:18 | 18:43 | a19:13 | 19:43 | 20:21 | 21:16
AN A6:42| 7:30 | A8:12| 8:39 | 9:48 | 10:42 | 11:43 | 12:23 | 13:23 | 14:16 | 14:42 | 15:13 | 16:07 | 16:36 | 17:07 | 17:27 | 17:54 | 18:20 | 18:45 | a19:15 | 19:44 | 20:22 | 21:17
EEE A6 45| 733 | A8:1T 9:51 11:46 14:19 16:10 17:11 17:58 18:49
iz A6 46| 7:34 | A8:20 9:52 11:47 14:20 16:11 17:12 18:00 18:51
i AG:4T| 7:35 | A8:21 9:53 11:48 14:21 16:12 17:13 18:01 18:52
J\bE A6:48| 7:37 | A8:23 9:54 11:49 14:22 16:13 17:14 18:03 18:54
e AG 49| 738 | AS:24 9:55 11:50 14:23 16:14 17:15 18:04 18:55
EB A6:50 | 7:39 | A8:25 9:56 11:51 14:24 16:15 17:16 18:05 18:56
ErRe7-L | A6:54| 7:44 | A8:30 10:00 11:55 14:28 16:19 17:20 18:10 19:01
H 8:41 10:44 12:25 | 13:25 14:44 | 15:15 16:38 17:29 18:23 A19:18 | 19:46 | 20:24 | 21:19
Ra 8:43 10:46 12:27 | 13:27 14:46 | 15:17 16:40 17:31 18:25 A19:20 | 19:48 | 20:26 | 21:21
EREREH 8:44 10:47 12:28 | 13:28 14:47 | 15:18 16:41 17:32 18:26 A19:21 | 19:49 | 20:27 | 21:22
FHEE 8:45 10:48 12:29 | 13:29 14:48 | 15:19 16:43 17:34 18:28 A19:23 | 19:51 | 20:29 | 21:24
=it 8:47 10:50 12:31 | 13:31 14:50 | 15:21 16:45 17:36 18:30 A19:25 | 19:53 | 20:31 | 21:26
Z ETA M EEBRRT 8:48 10:51 12:32 | 13:32 14:51 | 15:22 16:46 17:37 18:31 A19:26 | 19:54 | 20:32 | 21:27
IES 8:49 10:52 12:33 | 13:33 14:52 | 15:23 16:47 17:38 18:32 A19:27 | 19:55 | 20:33 | 21:28
HEYERT 8:50 10:53 12:34 | 13:34 14:53 | 15:24 16:48 17:39 18:33 A19:28 | 19:56 | 20:34 | 21:29
NES 8:51 10:54 12:35 | 13:35 14:54 | 15:25 16:49 17:40 18:34 A19:29 | 19:57 | 20:35 | 21:30
EIIE 8:52 10:55 12:36 | 13:36 14:55 | 15:26 16:50 17:41 18:35 A19:30 | 19:58 | 20:36 | 21:31
L. 8:53 10:56 12:37 | 13:37 14:56 | 15:27 16:51 17:42 18:36 A19:31 | 19:59 | 20:37 | 21:32
=H 8:54 10:57 12:38 | 13:38 14:57 | 15:28 16:52 17:43 18:37 A19:32 | 20:00 | 20:38 | 21:33
BEEH 8:55 10:58 12:39 | 13:39 14:58 | 15:29 16:53 17:45 18:39 A19:34 | 20:01 | 20:39 | 21:34
FEH AT 8:56 10:59 12:40 | 13:40 14:59 | 15:30 16:54 17:46 18:40 A19:35 | 20:02 | 20:40 | 21:35
HRfEx 8:57 11:00 12:41 | 13:41 15:00 | 15:31 16:55 17:47 18:41 A19:36 | 20:03 | 20:41 | 21:36
mik 8:58 11:01 12:42 | 13:42 15:01 | 15:32 16:56 17:48 18:42 A19:37 | 20:04 | 20:42 | 21:37
B0 8:59 13:43 15:33 17:49 20:43 | 21:38
& 9:00 13:44 15:34 17:50 20:44 | 21:39
EEET 9:01 13:45 15:35 17:51 20:45 | 21:40
PTG 9:06 13:50 15:40 17:56 20:50 | 21:45
Xk 11:02 12:43 15:02 16:57 18:43 A19:38 | 20:05
EHEXH 11:03 12:44 15:03 16:58 18:44 A19:39 | 20:06
/N 11:04 12:45 15:04 16:59 18:45 A19:40 | 20:07
e 11:05 12:46 15:05 17:00 18:46 A19:41 | 20:08
EXR 11:05 12:46 15:05 17:00 18:46 A19:41 | 20:08
et 11:07 12:48 15:07 17:02 18:48 A19:43 | 20:10
TN T ZE AT 11:08 12:49 15:08 17:03 18:49 A19:44 | 20:11
BT 11:12 12:53 15:12 17:07 18:53 A19:48 | 20:15
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[EY]2022.4.18% | SR | S8R | SR | SHER | SR | SHER | SR | SHER | SIER | SHER | SHER | SHER | SR | SHER | SR | SHER | SR | SHER | SR | SHER | SR | SHER | SR
Bz 7:01 11:26 13:10 15:217 17:24 19:07 | A20:00
TNRTN SRR 7:04 11:29 13:13 15:30 17:27 19:10 | A20:03
SE YAt 7:05 11:30 13:14 15:31 17:28 19:11 | A20:04
AR 7:06 11:31 13:15 15:32 17:29 19:12 | A20:05
EREES 1:06 11:31 13:15 15:32 17:29 19:12 | A20:05
FE/N AT 7:07 11:32 13:16 15:33 17:31 19:13 | A20:06
ErRX 7:08 11:33 13:17 15:34 17:32 19:14 | A20:07
XiE 7:09 11:34 13:18 15:35 17:33 19:15 | A20:08
=101 6:42 7:20 9:20 14:01 15:55 18:13
A 6:45 7:23 9:23 14:04 15:58 18:16
fit] 6:46 7:24 9:24 14:05 15:59 18:17
=A 6:47 7:25 9:25 14:06 16:00 18:18
H& 6:49 7:10 1:27 9:26 11:35 13:19 | 14:07 15:36 | 16:01 17:35 18:19 19:16 | A20:09
HIEXH 6:50 7:1 7:28 9:27 11:36 13:20 | 14:08 156:37 | 16:02 17:36 18:20 19:17 | A20:10
FESL AT 6:51 7:12 7:29 9:28 11:37 13:21 | 14:09 15:38 | 16:03 17:317 18:21 19:18 | A20:11
AEH 6:52 7:13 7:30 9:29 11:38 13:22 | 14:10 15:39 | 16:04 17:38 18:22 19:19 | A20:12
=n 6:53 7:14 7:31 9:30 11:39 13:23 | 14:11 15:40 | 16:05 17:40 18:23 19:20 | A20:13
EHEAET 6:54 7:15 7:32 9:31 11:40 13:24 | 14:12 15:41 | 16:06 17:41 18:24 19:21 | A20:14
E: 6:55 7:16 7:33 9:32 11:41 13:25 | 14:13 15:42 | 16:07 17:42 18:25 19:22 | A20:15
JIER 6:57 7:18 7:35 9:34 11:43 13:27 | 14:15 15:44 | 16:09 17:44 18:27 19:23 | A20:16
#EYEFT 6:58 7:19 7:36 9:35 11:44 13:28 | 14:16 15:45 | 16:10 17:45 18:28 19:24 | A20:17
THIER 6:58 7:19 7:36 9:35 11:44 13:28 | 14:16 15:45 | 16:10 17:45 18:28 19:24 | A20:17
CETAMPEEERET | 6:59 7:20 1:37 9:36 11:45 13:29 | 14:17 15:46 | 16:11 17:46 18:29 19:25 | A20:18
=vit 7:01 1:22 7:39 9:38 11:47 13:31 | 14:19 15:48 | 16:13 17:48 18:31 19:27 | A20:20
THEE 7:03 7:24 7:41 9:40 11:49 13:33 | 14:21 15:50 | 16:15 17:50 18:33 19:29 | A20:22
FERPEH 7:05 1:21 71:44 9:42 11:51 13:35 | 14:23 156:52 | 16:17 17:53 18:35 19:31 | A20:24
B& 7:06 7:28 7:45 9:43 11:52 13:36 | 14:24 15:53 | 16:18 17:54 18:36 19:32 | A20:25
B 7:07 7:29 7:46 9:44 11:53 13:37 | 14:25 15:54 | 16:19 17:55 18:37 19:33 | A20:26
BB -N A7:05 7:56 | A8:44 10:14 12:12 14:40 16:34 | 17:28 18:20 19:16
EB A7:08 7:59 | A8:47 10:17 12:15 14:43 16:37 | 17:31 18:23 19:19
1HER A7:09 8:00 | A8:48 10:18 12:16 14:44 16:38 | 17:32 18:24 19:20
AL A7:10 8:02 | A8:49 10:19 12:17 14:45 16:39 | 17:33 18:25 19:21
P& A7:12 8:04 | A8:51 10:21 12:19 14:47 16:41 | 17:35 18:217 19:22
FaE A7:14 8:07 | A8:53 10:23 12:21 14:49 16:43 | 17:37 18:29 19:24
FISEA A7:16 8:09 | A8:55 10:25 12:23 14:51 16:45 | 17:39 18:31 19:25
/MU 7:12 | AT:20( 7:34 7:51 8:13 | A8:58 | 9:47 | 10:28 | 11:56 | 12:26 | 13:40 | 14:28 | 14:54 | 15:57 | 16:22 | 16:48 | 17:42 | 17:58 | 18:34 | 18:40 | 19:28 | 19:36 | A20:28
San 1:14 | AT:22| 7:36 7:53 8:15 | A8:59 | 9:48 | 10:29 | 11:57 | 12:27 | 13:41 | 14:29 | 14:55 | 15:58 | 16:23 | 16:49 | 17:43 | 17:59 | 18:35 | 18:41 | 19:29 | 19:37 | A20:29
HBE 7:15 | AT:24| 7:38 7:55 8:17 | A9:00 | 9:49 | 10:30 | 11:58 | 12:28 | 13:42 | 14:30 | 14:56 | 15:59 | 16:24 | 16:50 | 17:45 | 18:01 | 18:37 | 18:43 | 19:30 [ 19:38 | A20:30
fiiESicy 717 | AT:26( 7:40 1:57 8:19 | A9:02 | 9:51 10:32 | 12:00 | 12:30 | 13:44 | 14:32 | 14:58 | 16:01 | 16:26 | 16:52 | 17:47 | 18:03 | 18:39 | 18:45 | 19:31 | 19:39 | A20:31
ITE=E 7:18 | AT:2T| T:41 7:58 8:20 | A9:03| 9:52 | 10:33 | 12:01 | 12:31 | 13:45 | 14:33 | 14:59 | 16:02 | 16:27 | 16:53 | 17:48 | 18:04 | 18:40 | 18:46 | 19:32 | 19:40 | A20:32
EET 7:20 | AT7:29| 7:43 8:00 8:22 | A9:04| 9:53 | 10:34 | 12:02 | 12:32 | 13:46 | 14:34 | 15:00 | 16:03 | 16:28 | 16:54 | 17:49 | 18:05 | 18:41 | 18:47 | 19:33 | 19:41 | A20:33
=4O 7:22 | AT:31| 7:45 8:02 8:24 | A9:06 | 9:54 | 10:35 | 12:03 | 12:33 | 13:47 | 14:35 | 15:01 | 16:04 | 16:29 | 16:55 | 17:51 | 18:07 | 18:43 | 18:49 | 19:34 [ 19:42 | A20:34
EMAEFT 1:24 | AT:34| 7:48 8:05 8:27 | A9:09 | 9:55 | 10:36 | 12:04 | 12:34 | 13:48 | 14:36 | 15:02 | 16:05 | 16:30 | 16:56 | 17:52 | 18:08 | 18:44 | 18:50 | 19:35 [ 19:43 | A20:35
ST 7:25 | AT:35( 7:49 8:06 8:28 | A9:10| 9:56 | 10:37 | 12:05 | 12:35 | 13:49 | 14:37 | 15:03 | 16:06 | 16:31 | 16:57 | 17:53 | 18:09 | 18:45 | 18:51 | 19:36 | 19:44 | A20:36
P $ET 1:271 | AT:38| 7:52 8:09 8:31 | A9:13| 9:58 | 10:39 | 12:07 | 12:37 | 13:51 | 14:39 | 15:05 | 16:08 | 16:33 | 16:59 | 17:55 | 18:11 | 18:47 | 18:53 | 19:38 | 19:46 | A20:38
21:i0) 7:28 | AT:39( 7:53 8:10 8:32 | A9:14| 9:59 | 10:40 | 12:08 | 12:38 | 13:52 | 14:40 | 15:06 | 16:09 | 16:34 | 17:00 | 17:56 | 18:12 | 18:48 | 18:54 | 19:39 [ 19:47 | A20:39
FaFLET 71:28 | AT:39| 7:53 8:10 8:32 | A9:14| 9:59 | 10:40 | 12:08 | 12:38 | 13:52 | 14:40 | 15:06 | 16:09 | 16:34 | 17:00 | 17:56 | 18:12 | 18:48 | 18:54 | 19:39 | 19:47 | A20:39
EEG® 7:32 | AT:43| 7:58 8:15 8:37 | A9:19( 10:02 | 10:43 | 12:11 | 12:41 | 13:55 | 14:43 | 15:09 | 16:12 | 16:37 | 17:03 | 17:59 | 18:15 | 18:51 | 18:57 | 19:42 | 19:50 | A20:41
LA 7:34 | AT:45| 8:00 8:17 8:39 | A9:21 | 10:04 | 10:45 | 12:13 | 12:43 | 13:57 | 14:45 | 15:11 | 16:14 | 16:39 | 17:05 | 18:01 | 18:17 | 18:53 | 18:59 | 19:43 | 19:51 | A20:42
AT 7:36 | AT:47( 8:02 8:19 8:41 | A9:23 | 10:05 | 10:46 | 12:14 | 12:44 | 13:58 | 14:46 | 15:12 | 16:15 | 16:40 | 17:06 | 18:02 | 18:18 | 18:54 | 19:00 | 19:44 | 19:52 | A20:43
it EHT 7:37 | AT:48| 8:03 8:20 8:42 | A9:24| 10:06 | 10:47 | 12:15 | 12:45 | 13:59 | 14:47 | 15:13 | 16:16 | 16:41 | 17:07 | 18:03 | 18:19 | 18:55 [ 19:01 | 19:45 [ 19:53 | A20:44
ST 7:38 | AT:49( 8:04 8:21 8:43 | A9:25| 10:07 | 10:48 | 12:16 | 12:46 | 14:00 | 14:48 | 15:14 | 16:17 | 16:42 | 17:08 | 18:04 | 18:20 | 18:56 | 19:02 | 19:46 | 19:54 | A20:45
Ed0] 7:39 | A7:50| 8:05 8:22 8:44 | A9:26 | 10:08 | 10:49 | 12:17 | 12:47 | 14:01 | 14:49 | 15:15 | 16:18 | 16:43 | 17:09 | 18:05 | 18:21 | 18:57 | 19:03 | 19:47 | 19:55 | A20:46
SEEG 7:39 | A7:50( 8:05 8:22 8:44 | A9:26 | 10:08 | 10:49 | 12:17 | 12:47 | 14:01 | 14:49 | 15:15 | 16:18 | 16:43 | 17:09 | 18:05 | 18:21 | 18:57 | 19:03 | 19:47 | 19:55 | A20:46
SR 7:44 | AT:57| 8:12 8:29 8:51 | A9:31 ] 10:12 | 10:53 | 12:21 | 12:51 | 14:05 | 14:53 | 15:19 | 16:22 | 16:47 | 17:14 | 18:10 | 18:26 | 19:01 [ 19:07 | 19:51 [ 19:59 | A20:50
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